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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A002356850 SAHANAWAZ  MULLICK Male No  1 1 UR  3  485.00  584.00  683.00  779.00  875.00  970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143484 SRESHTHA  KUNDU Female No  2 2 UR  3  476.00  574.00  673.00  771.00  862.00  952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413694 SHRESHTHA  SHAW Female No  3 3 UR  5  475.00  573.00  671.00  767.00  862.00  950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473790 SAYANTIKA  CHANDRA Female No  4 4 UR  14  475.00  571.00  670.00  766.00  858.00  950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014899 SAMPURNA  MAZUMDER Female No  5 5 UR  1  474.00  571.00  669.00  766.00  857.00  948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249954 SRIPARNA  SETT Female No  6 6 UR  10  472.00  564.00  663.00  758.00  852.00  944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999181 RIMI  DAS Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  1  471.00  571.00  671.00  766.00  856.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318256 TELSI  BANDHU Female No  8 8 UR  8  465.00  562.00  659.00  754.00  847.00  930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931555 ANUSHKA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  9 9 UR  12  460.00  555.00  650.00  742.00  832.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331117 RUDRA  DAS Male No  10  1 10 SC  11  460.00  550.00  650.00  741.00  831.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815988 PRAGATI  SINGH Female No  11 11 UR  1  459.00  555.00  652.00  748.00  839.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007761 JOYETA  SARKAR Female No  12 12 UR  8  459.00  551.00  647.00  739.00  830.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093888 SARANNYA  DE Female No  13 13 UR  6  458.00  553.00  651.00  746.00  834.00  916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000092772 HITISHA  SEN Female No  14 14 UR  1  457.00  551.00  645.00  736.00  826.00  914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413172 PRITHA  SARKAR Female No  15 15 UR  5  456.00  553.00  650.00  741.00  829.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706882 SHARANYA  HALDAR Female No  16 16 UR  6  453.00  544.00  636.00  727.00  818.00  906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353801 CHINTAN  DEBNATH Male No  17 17 UR  10  450.00  534.00  630.00  721.00  812.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107043 ADRITA  DEY Female No  18 18 UR  13  449.00  546.00  643.00  736.00  822.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385800 DIPAYAN  ROY Male No  19 19 UR  1  449.00  545.00  641.00  731.00  816.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070666 SAMAY  GANGULY Male No  20 20 UR  7  447.00  537.00  632.00  722.00  809.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305017 SENGCHIRA R MARAK Female No  21 21 UR  6  446.00  542.00  638.00  728.00  811.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038262 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  6  446.00  536.00  627.00  718.00  808.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063208 AKASH  KSHETRAPAL Male No  23  2 23 SC  2  445.00  532.00  629.00  719.00  806.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023063 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  24 24 UR  1  444.00  534.00  625.00  715.00  802.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288733 DEBARGHYA  BHAKTA Male No  25 25 UR  10  443.00  536.00  629.00  722.00  806.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284585 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  26 26 UR  1  442.00  532.00  623.00  713.00  801.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511449 TANISHA  KAR Female No  27  3 27 SC  11  438.00  529.00  627.00  718.00  802.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641978 SHANKHA DEEP 

MUKHERJEE

Male No  28 28 UR  1  437.00  523.00  617.00  707.00  793.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735568 KEYA  PAL Female No  29  2 29 OBC-B  2  436.00  521.00  613.00  700.00  787.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406172 ISHANA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  3  431.00  526.00  621.00  716.00  795.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587312 ANASUYA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  15  429.00  520.00  611.00  700.00  787.00  858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446572 SREETAMA  PATHAK Female No  32 32 UR  5  428.00  520.00  612.00  702.00  789.00  856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023016 SAHISTA  SARKAR Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  1  426.00  508.00  599.00  685.00  770.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696289 SHARANNYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  34 34 UR  4  425.00  518.00  611.00  699.00  776.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398065 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  35 35 UR  5  419.00  503.00  590.00  676.00  760.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695523 SAHNAZ  KHATUN Female No  36 36 UR  8  418.00  498.00  588.00  675.00  756.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286448 ATYUSHNA KUMAR DEY Male No  37 37 UR  8  417.00  497.00  589.00  675.00  755.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001276796 NILAKSHI  PAUL Female No  38  4 38 OBC-B  1  416.00  500.00  584.00  668.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817573 ANUSKHA  SARKAR Female No  39 39 UR  2  414.00  496.00  581.00  665.00  747.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397994 ANSHI  PRASAD Female No  40  4 40 SC  13  413.00  502.00  591.00  676.00  755.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088234 SUBHRANIL  JOTH Male No  41 41 UR  6  412.00  498.00  584.00  667.00  747.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091498 AISHI  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  3  411.00  502.00  593.00  684.00  765.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796926 SREEMOYEE  GUPTA Female No  43 43 UR  22  407.00  491.00  583.00  667.00  750.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784290 PRITI  MUKHERJEE Female No  44 44 UR  7  405.00  500.00  595.00  688.00  759.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386488 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  45  5 45 OBC-B  21  405.00  487.00  580.00  662.00  742.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428119 SANDIP  BISWAS Male No  46  5 46 SC  1  403.00  478.00  572.00  654.00  731.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167122 ASIF  MOHAMMED Male No  47 47 UR  3  401.00  486.00  571.00  652.00  733.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527638 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  48  6 48 SC  13  400.00  482.00  570.00  652.00  730.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135322 SHREYA  GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  49  6 49 OBC-B  1  399.00  487.00  575.00  658.00  732.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798127 PRIYA  ROY Female No  50 50 UR  13  399.00  485.00  571.00  657.00  743.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865115 DIYA  BHATTACHERJEE Female No  51 51 UR  8  396.00  478.00  562.00  644.00  724.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264496 NIPA  SARKAR Female No  52  7 52 SC  4  396.00  476.00  563.00  643.00  721.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883105 RICK  ROY Male No  53 53 UR  7  394.00  464.00  554.00  637.00  718.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165329 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  54  8 54 SC  15  390.00  477.00  564.00  641.00  714.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648399 SUCHETA  DUTTA Female No  55 55 UR  1  389.00  469.00  554.00  634.00  713.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190892 KINGSHUK  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  56 56 UR  2  383.00  467.00  551.00  626.00  698.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029314 SANSTHITA  NAYAK Female No  57  9 57 SC  1  377.00  461.00  545.00  617.00  686.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155235 TRISHA  DEY Female No  58 58 UR  5  375.00  456.00  538.00  619.00  689.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810692 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  59  1 59 OBC-A  8  374.00  447.00  531.00  605.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298781 VIDYA  RANI Female No  60 60 UR  4  373.00  461.00  549.00  626.00  694.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152275 KEYA  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  8  373.00  450.00  527.00  604.00  676.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001159525 PRAPTI  ACHARJEE Female No  62 62 UR  1  373.00  444.00  530.00  606.00  677.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781840 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  63  1 63 ST  7  371.00  446.00  521.00  596.00  671.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402063 DEBJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  64 64 UR  14  370.00  443.00  523.00  599.00  672.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379592 ALISHA  SULTANA Female No  65  2 65 OBC-A  2  370.00  440.00  520.00  600.00  670.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544368 MINARVA  DE Female No  66 66 UR  2  368.00  458.00  548.00  612.00  675.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135301 SOUMI  JANA Female No  67 67 UR  12  363.00  433.00  511.00  586.00  656.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788717 SUSHMITA  MITRA Female No  68 68 UR  7  363.00  431.00  519.00  595.00  663.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585388 ALIFAH  AREEB Female No  69 69 UR  11  363.00  429.00  519.00  590.00  659.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588438 SANU  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  3  359.00  439.00  519.00  590.00  658.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850823 SHRABANTI  MANDI Female No  71  2 71 ST  1  358.00  439.00  520.00  591.00  654.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621761 GOBINDO  ROY Male No  72  10 72 SC  12  356.00  422.00  499.00  573.00  644.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921309 KANINIKA  BAGCHI Female No  73 73 UR  21  355.00  435.00  515.00  581.00  646.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120873 SOUMOJIT  DEY Male No  74 74 UR  11  354.00  434.00  514.00  582.00  646.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027632 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  75 75 UR  1  352.00  426.00  506.00  580.00  651.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145088 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  76 76 UR  18  352.00  415.00  497.00  575.00  641.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580118 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  77  11 77 SC  3  351.00  416.00  493.00  567.00  637.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799464 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  78  12 78 SC  5  350.00  430.00  510.00  577.00  640.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699347 NIRMALYA  GHOSH Male No  79  7 79 OBC-B  7  350.00  427.00  504.00  578.00  646.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880472 OJOSHWITA  ADHIKARY Female No  80 80 UR  6  350.00  426.00  508.00  584.00  647.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020475 SOUJANYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  81  8 81 OBC-B  2  350.00  426.00  502.00  572.00  639.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580161 ALFEEA  NAAZ Female No  82 82 UR  10  347.00  426.00  505.00  583.00  640.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901433 TUHIN  DAS Male No  83  13 83 SC  1  342.00  414.00  494.00  566.00  626.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706211 TIYASHA  GHOSH Female No  84 84 UR  3  339.00  415.00  491.00  561.00  624.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057590 RANIT  ROY Male No  85  14 85 SC  4  334.00  398.00  470.00  538.00  604.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000431406 SUDIPA  BASAK Female No  86  9 86 OBC-B  1  329.00  388.00  467.00  537.00  599.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395852 GAYATRI  BANERJEE Female No  87 87 UR  2  327.00  398.00  469.00  539.00  607.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374903 SWETA  SAHA Female No  88 88 UR  20  327.00  397.00  467.00  534.00  599.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800611 BISWADIP  KUNDU Male Yes  89  10 89 OBC-B  11  327.00  377.00  461.00  536.00  598.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216950 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  90 90 UR  3  326.00  406.00  486.00  548.00  601.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461721 RAUNAQUE  KHATUN Female No  91 91 UR  8  323.00  393.00  465.00  535.00  595.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132075 SK IYASIN AHAMED Male No  92 92 UR  2  316.00  379.00  462.00  525.00  585.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231000 PRITTISHA  NEOGI Female No  93 93 UR  2  313.00  373.00  443.00  511.00  571.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124099 MD  ARIF Male No  94 94 UR  9  312.00  377.00  442.00  506.00  566.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366172 PATRALI  DAS Female No  95  11 95 OBC-B  3  306.00  373.00  440.00  503.00  561.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080052 SANJANA  DAS Female No  96 96 UR  4  302.00  367.00  432.00  493.00  550.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085164 SWATARIDDHA  DAS Male No  97  15 97 SC  19  302.00  362.00  427.00  487.00  547.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796646 MD MOHTASIM ANSARI Male No  98 98 UR  8  298.00  362.00  445.00  509.00  556.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078674 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  99 99 UR  1  292.00  356.00  420.00  480.00  537.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405813 ANKITA  SEN Female No  100 100 UR  17  288.00  344.00  418.00  474.00  526.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622016 SAGNIK  NEOGI Male No  101 101 UR  6  283.00  330.00  403.00  464.00  519.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091516 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  102 102 UR  23  271.00  333.00  395.00  446.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146183 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  103 103 UR  20  255.00  299.00  370.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360072 ROHIT  SADHAK Male No  104  16 104 SC  2  253.00  308.00  363.00  414.00  461.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992138 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  105  17 105 SC  13  250.00  296.00  356.00  406.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791252 AMAN  SHAW Male No  106 106 UR  12  249.00  300.00  356.00  407.00  453.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593693 AJOY  HALDER Male No  107  18 107 SC  4  240.00  287.00  340.00  389.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599324 PAYEL  GANGULY Female No  108 108 UR  1  239.00  289.00  339.00  387.00  433.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483750 FIRDAUS  IQBAL Female No  109 109 UR  7  239.00  283.00  340.00  390.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000890533 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  110 110 UR  3  237.00  287.00  337.00  385.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210724 KONINIKA  DAS Female No  111  19 111 SC  3  230.00  275.00  325.00  371.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403511 SUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  112 112 UR  19  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001810692 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  59  1 1 OBC-A  8  374.00  447.00  531.00  605.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379592 ALISHA  SULTANA Female No  65  2 2 OBC-A  2  370.00  440.00  520.00  600.00  670.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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A001999181 RIMI  DAS Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  1  471.00  571.00  671.00  766.00  856.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735568 KEYA  PAL Female No  29  2 2 OBC-B  2  436.00  521.00  613.00  700.00  787.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023016 SAHISTA  SARKAR Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  1  426.00  508.00  599.00  685.00  770.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276796 NILAKSHI  PAUL Female No  38  4 4 OBC-B  1  416.00  500.00  584.00  668.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386488 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  45  5 5 OBC-B  21  405.00  487.00  580.00  662.00  742.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135322 SHREYA  GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  49  6 6 OBC-B  1  399.00  487.00  575.00  658.00  732.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699347 NIRMALYA  GHOSH Male No  79  7 7 OBC-B  7  350.00  427.00  504.00  578.00  646.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020475 SOUJANYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  81  8 8 OBC-B  2  350.00  426.00  502.00  572.00  639.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431406 SUDIPA  BASAK Female No  86  9 9 OBC-B  1  329.00  388.00  467.00  537.00  599.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800611 BISWADIP  KUNDU Male Yes  89  10 10 OBC-B  11  327.00  377.00  461.00  536.00  598.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366172 PATRALI  DAS Female No  95  11 11 OBC-B  3  306.00  373.00  440.00  503.00  561.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002331117 RUDRA  DAS Male No  10  1 1 SC  11  460.00  550.00  650.00  741.00  831.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063208 AKASH  KSHETRAPAL Male No  23  2 2 SC  2  445.00  532.00  629.00  719.00  806.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511449 TANISHA  KAR Female No  27  3 3 SC  11  438.00  529.00  627.00  718.00  802.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397994 ANSHI  PRASAD Female No  40  4 4 SC  13  413.00  502.00  591.00  676.00  755.00  826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428119 SANDIP  BISWAS Male No  46  5 5 SC  1  403.00  478.00  572.00  654.00  731.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527638 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  48  6 6 SC  13  400.00  482.00  570.00  652.00  730.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264496 NIPA  SARKAR Female No  52  7 7 SC  4  396.00  476.00  563.00  643.00  721.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165329 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  54  8 8 SC  15  390.00  477.00  564.00  641.00  714.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029314 SANSTHITA  NAYAK Female No  57  9 9 SC  1  377.00  461.00  545.00  617.00  686.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621761 GOBINDO  ROY Male No  72  10 10 SC  12  356.00  422.00  499.00  573.00  644.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580118 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  77  11 11 SC  3  351.00  416.00  493.00  567.00  637.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799464 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  78  12 12 SC  5  350.00  430.00  510.00  577.00  640.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901433 TUHIN  DAS Male No  83  13 13 SC  1  342.00  414.00  494.00  566.00  626.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057590 RANIT  ROY Male No  85  14 14 SC  4  334.00  398.00  470.00  538.00  604.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085164 SWATARIDDHA  DAS Male No  97  15 15 SC  19  302.00  362.00  427.00  487.00  547.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360072 ROHIT  SADHAK Male No  104  16 16 SC  2  253.00  308.00  363.00  414.00  461.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992138 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  105  17 17 SC  13  250.00  296.00  356.00  406.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593693 AJOY  HALDER Male No  107  18 18 SC  4  240.00  287.00  340.00  389.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210724 KONINIKA  DAS Female No  111  19 19 SC  3  230.00  275.00  325.00  371.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000781840 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  63  1 1 ST  7  371.00  446.00  521.00  596.00  671.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850823 SHRABANTI  MANDI Female No  71  2 2 ST  1  358.00  439.00  520.00  591.00  654.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


